

Selfridges Selection Honey & Cheese Gift Box

Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our bespoke in-house service team to place your order.

Selfridges Selection Truffle Honey 120g

Ingredients

Honey (98.5%), English Dried Black Truffle (1%), White Truffle Flavour.

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**

Palm oil free

Product Claims

Unsuitable for infants under 12 months

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1272/304

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 82.4

of which Sugars (g) 82.1

Fibre (g) 0.2

Protein (g) 0.3

Salt (g) 0.0

Typical Values Per Portion (5g)

Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 64/15

Fat (g) 0.0

of which Saturates (g) 0.0

Carbohydrate (g) 4.1

of which Sugars (g) 4.1

Fibre (g) trace

Protein (g) trace

Salt (g) 0.0

Contains approx. 24 servings

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight

Produced in Gloucestershire UK for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

British Rosemary & Sea Salt Savoury Biscuits 100g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (**Milk**), Sea Salt, Dried Rosemary

Allergen Information

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**
May contain traces of: Nuts

Nutritional information

Typical Values Per (100g)
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 1938/461
Fat (g) 15.6
of which Saturates (g) 9.7
Carbohydrate (g) 70.4
of which Sugars (g) 1.4
Fibre (g) 3.1
Protein (g) 8.1
Salt (g) 1.8

Typical Values Per Biscuit
Energy (kJ)/ (kcal) 89/21
Fat (g) 0.7
of which Saturates (g) 0.1
Carbohydrate (g) 3.2
of which Sugars (g) 0.1
Fibre (g) 0.1
Protein (g) 0.4
Salt (g) 0.08

Contains approx. 24 portions

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place

Produced in the UK with ingredients from other countries, for

Selfridges Retail Limited
400 Oxford Street London W1A 1AB
selfridges.com

Brillat Savarin Cheese 180g

Ingredients

Unskimmed pasteurised **MILK**, **CREAM**, salt, culture, animal rennet

Allergen Information

For allergens, please see ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Energy 393 kcal / 1620 kJ

Fatt 39g

of which saturates 28g

Carbohydrate 1.6g

of which sugars <0.5g

Protein 9.65g

Salt 1.05g

Storage Information

Store at +4 / +8°C

Country of Origin

France